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Name

Roland Klokner
Zdenko Muran
Boris Cintula
Marek Grebedi
Ferdinand Foltynek
Martin LiSka
FrantiSek Dorak
Jan Bod’a
Dusan Petrik
Matej Zeman
FrantiSek Pokus

Vladimir Vanek
Peter Chrupka
Peter Nahalka

Karol Panis
Miroslav Kobela
Anton Lukac
Michal Macka
Ladislav Petrik
Zaneta Eleschova
Juraj Taraba
Lubos Vanek
Ladislav Zabak
Martin Lacko

Slavomir Duchovi¢

Martin DaniSko
Bozena Tké&cova
Zuzana Kloknerova
Katarina Weber
Vladimir Reszetar
Zuzana Storcelova

individuals.in.round

team table.
game

MIK3

Tornado
Transformers
Sneguliaci

CRH Slovensko
Transformers
Tornado
Technobowl
SNIPERS
Prespor - Divocaci
Prespor - Divo¢aci
CRH Slovensko
CRH Slovensko
Technobowl
Prespor - Divo¢aci
Sneguliaci
Technobowl
Transformers
Technobowl
Transformers
Tornado

CRH Slovensko
SNIPERS
Tornado

Prespor - Divoc¢aci
Sneguliaci

MIK3

MIK3

MIK3

Tornado
SNIPERS
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pins points
1235 5.0
1032 5.0
834 4.0
1157 5.0
991 5.0
824 4.0
986 4.0
985 5.0
1122 5.0
1116 4.0
949 4.0
609 2.0
752 2.0
449 1.0
746 1.0
1037 2.0
888 1.0
886 4.0
728 3.0
724 2.0
433 1.0
858 3.0
993 2.0
564 2.0
413 1.0
921 1.0
648 3.0
648 2.0
497 0.0
244 1.0
346 0.0

Bonaqua BBL Jesen 2018/2019 - skupina I. LIGA - 4. kolo

Durchschnitt

176.4286
172.0000
166.8000
165.2857
165.1667
164.8000
164.3333
164.1667
160.2857
159.4286
158.1667
152.2500
150.4000
149.6667
149.2000
148.1429
148.0000
147.6667
145.6000
144.8000
144.3333
143.0000
141.8571
141.0000
137.6667
131.5714
129.6000
129.6000
124.2500
122.0000

86.5000
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